

**12. BID PRICES; PLANNED BID ITEMS & QUANTITIES**

The undersigned having full knowledge of the site, plans, specifications and supplemental specifications for the above named improvement and the conditions of this proposal, hereby agrees to furnish all services, labor, materials, and equipment necessary to complete the entire project, according to the plans, specifications, supplemental specifications, and completion dates and to accept the unit prices specified below for each item as full compensation for the work in this proposal.

Date set for start:	<u>June 12, 2017</u>
Date set for completion:	<u>September 1, 2017</u>
Engineer's Estimate:	<u>\$900,139.76</u>

The "TOTAL AMOUNT OF THE BID", BASED ON THE "Approximate Unit Quantities" given below times the unit prices specified by the Bidder amounts to the sum of:

\_\_\_\_\_ and \_\_\_\_\_ /100 DOLLARS (\$)

BIDDER: \_\_\_\_\_

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST
1	103.05	1	LUMP	Premium for Contract Performance and Maintenance Guarantee Bond	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	254	45	C.Y.	Patching Planed Surface, As Per Plan	\$300.00	\$13,500.00
3	254	49650	S.Y.	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, 2" Depth	\$1.75	\$86,887.50
4	407	11000	GAL.	Tack Coat, 0.10 gal. per SY	\$1.20	\$13,200.00
5	409	32670	GAL.	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, CRS-2 @ 0.40-0.45 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$2.20	\$71,874.00
6	409	800	Ton	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate #8 Lime Stone @ 22 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$35.00	\$28,000.00
7	441	3300	C.Y.	Asph. Conc. Surface Course, Type 2 (448) Modified, 2" Depth	\$135.00	\$445,500.00
8	441	1000	C.Y.	Asph. Conc. Surface Crse, Type 1 (448), Mod. "Wedge" Var. Depth	\$170.00	\$170,000.00
9	614	1	LUMP	Maintaining Traffic	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	642	10.683	Mile	Center Line, Type 1	\$600.00	\$6,409.80
12	642	9.511	Mile	Center Line, Temporary	\$400.00	\$3,804.40

13	642	21.366	Mile	Edge Line, 4 inch, Type 1	\$400.00	\$8,546.40
14	642	6	Each	Stop Line, Type 1	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
15	Special	14	Each	Rumble Strips	\$500.00	\$7,000.00
					Total.	\$873,922.10
					Contingencies	\$26,217.66
					Grand Total	\$900,139.76

In submitting the Bid, the Bidder represents, that the Bidder has examined and carefully studied the Bidding Documents, and the other related data identified in the Bidding Documents, and the following Addenda, receipt of all, which is hereby acknowledged.

**Addendum No.**

**Addendum Date**

---



---



---

Respectfully submitted:

Attest: \_\_\_\_\_

Corporation Seal

\_\_\_\_\_

Company

\_\_\_\_\_

Date

By



\_\_\_\_\_ )

\_\_\_\_\_

=====

=====